Mount Royal () -vs- Regina ()

1/21/2022 at Regina

Date: 1/21/2022 Goals By Period 1 2 3  Total
%t:g ;;8;'3"" Mount Royal 1 0 1 2
Attendance: 25 Regina 0 0 0 o
Location: Regina MRU: Tianna Ko (1); Breanne Trotter (1)
REG:
Scoring Summary
Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type MRU REG
1st  17:21 MRU Tianna Ko Tatum Amy, Breanne Trotter PP 1 0
3rd 10:19 MRU Breanne Trotter Emma Bergesen, Tianna Ko PP 2 0
Mount Royal Power Plays Regina Power Plays
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 10:31 12:31 02:00 0 0 -- 1st 13:38 15:38 02:00 0 0 --
1st 17:12 17:21 00:09 0 0 -- 2nd 05:06 07:06 02:00 0 0 --
1st 19:04 01:04 02:00 0 0 -- 2nd 12:10 12:35 00:25 0 0 --
2nd 10:10 10:35 00:25 0 0 -- 2nd 15:45 17:45 02:00 0 0 --
3rd 06:53 08:53 02:00 0 0 -- 3rd 03:59 05:59 02:00 0 0 --
3rd 09:24 10:19 00:55 0 0 -- 3rd 17:00 19:00 02:00 0 0 --
07:29 (o} (o] 0/6 10:25 (o] 0 0/6
Penalty Summary
Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st REG Lilla Carpenter-Boesch 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 10:31 PP
1st MRU Laura Cook 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 13:38 PP
1st REG Megan Long 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 17:12 PP
1st REG Hannah Pennell 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 19:04 PP
2nd MRU Aliya Jomha 02:00 CHECKING TO THE HEAD MINOR 5:06 PP
2nd REG Jordan Kulbida 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 10:10 PP
2nd MRU Tianna Ko 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 10:35 PP
2nd MRU Athena Hauck 02:00 BODYCHECKING MINOR 15:45 PP
3rd MRU Morgan Ramsay 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 3:59 PP
3rd REG Shaylee Scraba 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 6:53 PP
3rd REG Paige Hubbard 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 9:24 PP
3rd REG Jordan Kulbida 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 11:47
3rd MRU Alex Spence 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 11:47
3rd MRU Mackenzie Butz 02:00 CHECKING TO THE HEAD MINOR 17:00 PP
3rd MRU Mackenzie Butz 02:00 CHECKING TO THE HEAD MINOR 17:00
3rd REG Jordan Kulbida 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 17:00




Mount Royal 2

Pos

Player

Individual

Total +/-

FO

Pen

[os]
=
A

B
N o © ® o wH

16
17
18
19
20
22
23
24
25
29
31
32
44

Jori Hansen-Young
Mackenzie Butz
Tianna Ko

Camryn Amundson
Morgan Ramsay
Lyndsey Janes
Tori Williams
Tatum Amy

Kaia Borbandy
Breanne Trotter
Anna Purschke
Alex Spence
Taylor Sawka
Emma Bergesen
Laura Cook

Aliya Jomha
Athena Hauck
Cassie Shokar
Kaitlyn Ross
Courtney Kollman

o

P OO P OFRPRODMEPMNMNMNOUORLOWEN

2-4
1-2

1-2

1-2
1-2

Regina O

Pos

Totals

Player

NIO OO OOOOO0OO0OO0ORFr OO0OO0OO0O0OO0FrR OO

RAhlO OO OOOPFR OOOFR OFR OOOOU&ROOo|>»
PO OO O0OO0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0OO00O0O0OO0OO0OO0OFRr O Oo|k
OO OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOIN

PO OOO0ODO0ODO0OO0DO0ODO0OO0OFrR OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoO|W

OO OO0 0000000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

N
N

Total +/-

0-0

FO

8-16

Pen

OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOo

=)
=
A

B
o © o asH

16
17
18
19
20
22
23
24
25
26
27
30
31

Jenna Merk

Olivia Leggett
Raea Gilroy
Hannah Pennell
Charly Lindberg
Kaitlyn Bassett
Heather Fiske
Shaylee Scraba
Lilla Carpenter-Boesch
Jordan Kulbida
Megan Long
Jordyn Blais

Paige Hubbard
Lauren Focht
Adela Juzkova
Ireland Sorestad
Kaylee Dyer
Makena Kushniruk
Natalie Williamson
Arden Kliewer

o

OO NOWMNORFRPOOWMMWEROOORN

1-2
1-2
3-6
1-2

1-2

Totals

Mount Royal Goalkeeping

Mount Royal Goalkeeping

# Player

De
c

Mins GA EN

Total

OO OO OO O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|®

OO OO OO O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOo Oo|>»
OO OO OO0 O0OO0O0OO0OO0O0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|(k
OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0ODO0OOoOOoOIN

Regina Goalkeeping

# Player

3
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Regina Goalkeeping

OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOOo

N
N

De

0-0

c Mins GA EN 1

8-16

OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0oOOoOOoOOo

Total

31 Cassie Shokar

32 Kaitlyn Ross

W 59:28 0 O

22

30 Natalie Williamson
31 Arden Kliewer

0:00

L 59:07 2

0O 0 O
0 12

22

Totals

Mount Royal Faceoffs

©|© ON

22

Totals

Regina Faceoffs

2 0 12

oo O|N

22



No data to report. No data to report.



Score PP
0-0
PP
0-0 MRU
PP
0-0 MRU
PP
0-0 MRU
0-0
0-0 PP REG
0-0 PP REG
0-0 PP REG
0-0
PP
0-0 MRU
0-0
1-0 PPREG
1-0 PPREG
1-0
PP
1-0 MRU
1-0 PP REG
1-0 PP REG
1-0
1-0 PP REG
1-0 PP REG
1-0 PP REG
1-0
PP
1-0 MRU
1-0
PP
1-0 MRU
PP
1-0 MRU
PP
1-0 MRU
PP
1-0 MRU
PP
1-0 MRU
1-0
1-0 PP REG
1-0 PP REG
1-0 PP REG
1-0
1-0 PP REG
1-0 PP REG
1-0 PP REG
1-0
PP
1-0 MRU
PP
1-0 MRU
PP
1-0 MRU
1-0

Play By Play

Play

[10
[10
[12

[12
[13
[13
[15
[15
[17

[17

[17
on

Period #1 Plays
:31] Penalty on Lilla Carpenter-Boesch REG 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).

:31] Start power play for MRU.
:31] Lilla Carpenter-Boesch (REG) penalty complete.

:31] End power play for MRU.

:38] Penalty on Laura Cook MRU 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
:38] Start power play for REG.

:38] Laura Cook (MRU) penalty complete.

:38] End power play for REG.

:12] Penalty on Megan Long REG 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).

:12] Start power play for MRU.

:21] GOAL by MRU Tianna Ko (POWER PLAY) (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Tatum Amy and Breanne Trotter, On ice for MRU: ,
ice for REG: , goal number 8 for season.

Mount Royal 1, Regina 0

[17:
[17:
[19:

[19:

[O1:
[O1:
[05:
[05:
[O07:
[O07:
[10:

[10:
[10:

[10:
[12:
[12:
[12:

[12:
[15:
[15:

[17
[17

[03:
[03:
[05:
[05:
[06:

[06:

[os

[08
[09

21] Megan Long (REG) penalty complete.
21] End power play for MRU.
04] Penalty on Hannah Pennell REG 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).

04] Start power play for MRU.
Period #2 Plays

04] Hannah Pennell (REG) penalty complete.

04] End power play for MRU.

06] Penalty on Aliya Jomha MRU 2 minutes for CHECKING TO THE HEAD, (power play opp).
06] Start power play for REG.

06] Aliya Jomha (MRU) penalty complete.

06] End power play for REG.

10] Penalty on Jordan Kulbida REG 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).

10] Start power play for MRU.
35] Penalty on Tianna Ko MRU 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).

35] End power play for MRU.

10] Jordan Kulbida (REG) penalty complete.
10] Start power play for REG.

35] Tianna Ko (MRU) penalty complete.

35] End power play for REG.

45] Penalty on Athena Hauck MRU 2 minutes for BODYCHECKING, (power play opp).
45] Start power play for REG.

:45] Athena Hauck (MRU) penalty complete.

:45] End power play for REG.

Period #3 Plays

59] Penalty on Morgan Ramsay MRU 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
59] Start power play for REG.

59] Morgan Ramsay (MRU) penalty complete.

59] End power play for REG.

53] Penalty on Shaylee Scraba REG 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).

53] Start power play for MRU.
:53] Shaylee Scraba (REG) penalty complete.

:53] End power play for MRU.
:24] Penalty on Paige Hubbard REG 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).



PP
1-0 MRU [09:24] Start power play for MRU.

[10:19] GOAL by MRU Breanne Trotter (POWER PLAY), Assist by Emma Bergesen and Tianna Ko, On ice for MRU: , On ice for
1-0 REG: , goal number 2 for season.

Mount Royal 2, Regina 0
2-0 PP REG [10:19] Paige Hubbard (REG) penalty complete.
2-0 PP REG [10:19] End power play for MRU.

2-0 [11:47] Penalty on Jordan Kulbida REG 2 minutes for ROUGHING.

2-0 [11:47] Penalty on Alex Spence MRU 2 minutes for ROUGHING.

2-0 [15:06] Jordan Kulbida (REG) penalty complete.

2-0 [15:06] Alex Spence (MRU) penalty complete.

2-0 [17:00] Penalty on Morgan Ramsay MRU 2 minutes for CHECKING TO THE HEAD, (power play opp).
2-0 PP REG [17:00] Start power play for REG.

2-0 [17:00] Penalty on Mackenzie Butz MRU 2 minutes for CHECKING TO THE HEAD.
2-0 [17:00] Penalty on Jordan Kulbida REG 2 minutes for ROUGHING.

2-0 IF\)/IIT?U [19:00] Morgan Ramsay (MRU) penalty complete.

2-0 E/IT?U [19:00] End power play for REG.

2-0 [19:04] Jordan Kulbida (REG) penalty complete.

2-0 [20:00] Mackenzie Butz (MRU) penalty complete.



