Mount Royal () -vs- Regina () 1/21/2022 at Regina

Date: 1/21/2022 Start: 7:01PM Time: 2:02 Attendance: 25 Location: Regina

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
Mount Royal	1	0	1	2
Regina	0	0	0	0

MRU: Tianna Ko (1); Breanne Trotter (1)

REG:

Scoring Summary

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Type	MRU	REG
1st	17:21	MRU	Tianna Ko	Tatum Amy, Breanne Trotter	PP	1	0
3rd	10:19	MRU	Breanne Trotter	Emma Bergesen, Tianna Ko	PP	2	0

Mount Royal Power Plays

Regina Power Plays

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG	Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
1st	10:31	12:31	02:00	0	0		1st	13:38	15:38	02:00	0	0	
1st	17:12	17:21	00:09	0	0		2nd	05:06	07:06	02:00	0	0	
1st	19:04	01:04	02:00	0	0		2nd	12:10	12:35	00:25	0	0	
2nd	10:10	10:35	00:25	0	0		2nd	15:45	17:45	02:00	0	0	
3rd	06:53	08:53	02:00	0	0		3rd	03:59	05:59	02:00	0	0	
3rd	09:24	10:19	00:55	0	0		3rd	17:00	19:00	02:00	0	0	
			07:29	0	0	0/6				10:25	0	0	0/6

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Туре	Time	PP
1st	REG	Lilla Carpenter-Boesch	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	10:31	PP
1st	MRU	Laura Cook	02:00	INTERFERENCE	MINOR	13:38	PP
1st	REG	Megan Long	02:00	INTERFERENCE	MINOR	17:12	PP
1st	REG	Hannah Pennell	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	19:04	PP
2nd	MRU	Aliya Jomha	02:00	CHECKING TO THE HEAD	MINOR	5:06	PP
2nd	REG	Jordan Kulbida	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	10:10	PP
2nd	MRU	Tianna Ko	02:00	INTERFERENCE	MINOR	10:35	PP
2nd	MRU	Athena Hauck	02:00	BODYCHECKING	MINOR	15:45	PP
3rd	MRU	Morgan Ramsay	02:00	INTERFERENCE	MINOR	3:59	PP
3rd	REG	Shaylee Scraba	02:00	INTERFERENCE	MINOR	6:53	PP
3rd	REG	Paige Hubbard	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	9:24	PP
3rd	REG	Jordan Kulbida	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	11:47	
3rd	MRU	Alex Spence	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	11:47	
3rd	MRU	Mackenzie Butz	02:00	CHECKING TO THE HEAD	MINOR	17:00	PP
3rd	MRU	Mackenzie Butz	02:00	CHECKING TO THE HEAD	MINOR	17:00	
3rd	REG	Jordan Kulbida	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	17:00	

Individual

Mount Royal 2

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	3	Jori Hansen-Young	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	6	Mackenzie Butz	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	-	2-4	0
	8	Tianna Ko	1	1	1	0	0	1	0	-	1-2	0
	9	Camryn Amundson	0	0	0	0	0	3	0	-	-	0
	10	Morgan Ramsay	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	12	Lyndsey Janes	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	-	-	0
	15	Tori Williams	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	16	Tatum Amy	0	1	0	0	0	5	0	-	-	0
	17	Kaia Borbandy	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	18	Breanne Trotter	1	1	0	0	1	2	0	-	-	0
	19	Anna Purschke	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	-	-	0
	20	Alex Spence	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	-	1-2	0
	22	Taylor Sawka	0	0	0	0	0	4	0	-	-	0
	23	Emma Bergesen	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	24	Laura Cook	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	-	1-2	0
	25	Aliya Jomha	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	29	Athena Hauck	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	-	1-2	0
	31	Cassie Shokar	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	32	Kaitlyn Ross	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	44	Courtney Kollman	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	-	_	0
		Totals	2	4	1	0	1	24	0	0-0	8-16	0

Regina 0

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	4	Jenna Merk	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	5	Olivia Leggett	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	-	-	0
	8	Raea Gilroy	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	-	-	0
	9	Hannah Pennell	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	10	Charly Lindberg	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	13	Kaitlyn Bassett	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	14	Heather Fiske	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	-	-	0
	16	Shaylee Scraba	0	0	0	0	0	3	0	-	1-2	0
	17	Lilla Carpenter-Boesch	0	0	0	0	0	4	0	-	1-2	0
	18	Jordan Kulbida	0	0	0	0	0	3	0	-	3-6	0
	19	Megan Long	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	20	Jordyn Blais	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	Paige Hubbard	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	-	1-2	0
	23	Lauren Focht	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	24	Adela Juzkova	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	-	-	0
	25	Ireland Sorestad	0	0	0	0	0	3	0	-	-	0
	26	Kaylee Dyer	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Makena Kushniruk	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	-	-	0
	30	Natalie Williamson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	31	Arden Kliewer	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	0	0	0	0	0	22	0	0-0	8-16	0

Mount Royal Goalkeeping

Regina Goalkeeping

Mount Royal Goalkeeping

Regina Goalkeeping

# Player	De c	Mins	GA	EN	1	2	3	Total	# Player	De c	Mins	GA	EN	1	2	3	Total
31 Cassie Shokar		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	30 Natalie Williamson		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0
32 Kaitlyn Ross	W	59:28	0	0	8	9	5	22	31 Arden Kliewer	L	59:07	2	0	12	6	4	22
Totals			0	0	8	9	5	22	Totals			2	0	12	6	4	22

Mount Royal Faceoffs

Regina Faceoffs

No data to report.

Play By Play

```
Score PP
              Play
                                                                    Period #1 Plays
0-0
              [10:31] Penalty on Lilla Carpenter-Boesch REG 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
      PΡ
      MRU
0-0
              [10:31] Start power play for MRU.
      PΡ
      MRU
              [12:31] Lilla Carpenter-Boesch (REG) penalty complete.
0-0
      DР
      MRU
\Omega-\Omega
              [12:31] End power play for MRU.
\Omega-\Omega
              [13:38] Penalty on Laura Cook MRU 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
      PP REG [13:38] Start power play for REG.
\Omega-\Omega
0-0
      PP REG [15:38] Laura Cook (MRU) penalty complete.
0-0
      PP REG [15:38] End power play for REG.
              [17:12] Penalty on Megan Long REG 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
\Omega-\Omega
0-0
      MRU
              [17:12] Start power play for MRU.
              [17:21] GOAL by MRU Tianna Ko (POWER PLAY) (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Tatum Amy and Breanne Trotter, On ice for MRU: ,
\Omega-\Omega
              On ice for REG: , goal number 8 for season.
               Mount Royal 1, Regina 0
      PP REG [17:21] Megan Long (REG) penalty complete.
1-0
1-0
      PP REG [17:21] End power play for MRU.
1-0
              [19:04] Penalty on Hannah Pennell REG 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
      PP
1-0
      MRU
              [19:04] Start power play for MRU.
                                                                    Period #2 Plays
1-0
      PP REG [01:04] Hannah Pennell (REG) penalty complete.
1-0
      PP REG [01:04] End power play for MRU.
1-0
              [05:06] Penalty on Aliya Jomha MRU 2 minutes for CHECKING TO THE HEAD, (power play opp).
1-0
      PP REG [05:06] Start power play for REG.
1-0
      PP REG [07:06] Aliya Jomha (MRU) penalty complete.
1-0
      PP REG [07:06] End power play for REG.
              [10:10] Penalty on Jordan Kulbida REG 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
1-0
1-0
      MRU
              [10:10] Start power play for MRU.
              [10:35] Penalty on Tianna Ko MRU 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
1-0
1-0
      MRU
              [10:35] End power play for MRU.
      PP
1-0
      MRU
              [12:10] Jordan Kulbida (REG) penalty complete.
      PΡ
1-0
      MRU
              [12:10] Start power play for REG.
      PР
1-0
      MRU
              [12:35] Tianna Ko (MRU) penalty complete.
      PΡ
1-0
      MRU
              [12:35] End power play for REG.
              [15:45] Penalty on Athena Hauck MRU 2 minutes for BODYCHECKING, (power play opp).
1-0
1-0
      PP REG [15:45] Start power play for REG.
1-0
      PP REG [17:45] Athena Hauck (MRU) penalty complete.
      PP REG [17:45] End power play for REG.
1-0
                                                                    Period #3 Plays
              [03:59] Penalty on Morgan Ramsay MRU 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
1-0
1-0
      PP REG [03:59] Start power play for REG.
1-0
      PP REG [05:59] Morgan Ramsay (MRU) penalty complete.
1-0
      PP REG [05:59] End power play for REG.
              [06:53] Penalty on Shaylee Scraba REG 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
1-0
      PΡ
1-0
      MRU
              [06:53] Start power play for MRU.
      PΡ
      MRU
              [08:53] Shaylee Scraba (REG) penalty complete.
1-0
      DD
1-0
      MRU
              [08:53] End power play for MRU.
1-0
              [09:24] Penalty on Paige Hubbard REG 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
```

	PP	
1-0	MRU	[09:24] Start power play for MRU.
1-0		[10:19] GOAL by MRU Breanne Trotter (POWER PLAY), Assist by Emma Bergesen and Tianna Ko, On ice for MRU:, On ice for REG:, goal number 2 for season.
		Mount Royal 2, Regina 0
2-0	PP REC	G [10:19] Paige Hubbard (REG) penalty complete.
2-0	PP REC	G [10:19] End power play for MRU.
2-0		[11:47] Penalty on Jordan Kulbida REG 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
2-0		[11:47] Penalty on Alex Spence MRU 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
2-0		[15:06] Jordan Kulbida (REG) penalty complete.
2-0		[15:06] Alex Spence (MRU) penalty complete.
2-0		[17:00] Penalty on Morgan Ramsay MRU 2 minutes for CHECKING TO THE HEAD, (power play opp).
2-0	PP REC	G [17:00] Start power play for REG.
2-0		[17:00] Penalty on Mackenzie Butz MRU 2 minutes for CHECKING TO THE HEAD.
2-0		[17:00] Penalty on Jordan Kulbida REG 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
	PP	
2-0	MRU	[19:00] Morgan Ramsay (MRU) penalty complete.
2-0	PP MRU	[19:00] End power play for REG.
2-0		[19:04] Jordan Kulbida (REG) penalty complete.
		[z.] and kending complete.

[20:00] Mackenzie Butz (MRU) penalty complete.

2-0